
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 1 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 20, 2010

AMA Supercross Lites - East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 B. Metcalfe  417.5371

45 A. Stroupe  617.6042

17 J. Barcia  217.6993

36 D. Durham  518.1744

613 J. Decotis  318.2595

32 K. Cunningham  418.2906

40 J. Moss  418.3247

61 V. Friese  618.3288

351 S. Sewell  618.4869

64 T. Futrell  518.51010

341 N. Izzi  218.51311

92 M. Willard  518.52512

726 G. Steinke  618.82913

87 L. Smith  218.85914

370 D. Yenerich  618.89615

95 L. Crespi  618.95116

279 C. Adams  519.03117

520 T. Gallo  519.10318

308 N. Jackson  619.15819

412 L. Kilbarger  319.16020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 A. Stroupe  617.2541

17 J. Barcia  417.2582

341 N. Izzi  117.2953

613 J. Decotis  217.6304

24 B. Metcalfe  517.6695

32 K. Cunningham  517.8206

36 D. Durham  417.8327

40 J. Moss  317.9328

61 V. Friese  318.0179

351 S. Sewell  218.13310

92 M. Willard  418.14711

412 L. Kilbarger  318.31712

95 L. Crespi  418.37113

64 T. Futrell  518.43414

520 T. Gallo  318.64215

370 D. Yenerich  518.69416

308 N. Jackson  418.80217

726 G. Steinke  618.82018

279 C. Adams  518.84619

87 L. Smith  219.10420

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

45 A. Stroupe  417.3971

17 J. Barcia  617.4652

24 B. Metcalfe  517.5893

92 M. Willard  417.8154

40 J. Moss  317.9775

613 J. Decotis  218.0126

351 S. Sewell  418.3007

61 V. Friese  618.3388

36 D. Durham  418.3489

412 L. Kilbarger  318.50410

32 K. Cunningham  518.54711

64 T. Futrell  518.55412

341 N. Izzi  418.79113

370 D. Yenerich  518.91114

95 L. Crespi  519.01815

726 G. Steinke  619.15716

279 C. Adams  519.17917

308 N. Jackson  319.21018

520 T. Gallo  319.66319

87 L. Smith  519.88320
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